Endeavor® Line Air Handlers
FORM NO. H22-582 REV. 6
Air Handlers
RF2TZ
RF2TZ
Constant Torque Motor (ECM)
Two-Stage Airflow
Efficiencies: 13.4 to 16.0 SEER2

08 -  8 kW
10 - 10 kW
Model Number Identification
RF2TZ
  Air Handlers
Available Models Description
RF2TZ2421STANSJB03 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB03417 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB05 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB05417 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB08 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB08417 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB10 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJB10417 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJN00 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ2421STANSJN00417 Endeavor® Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB03 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB03417 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB05 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB05417 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB08 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB08417 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB10 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJB10417 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJN00 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
RF2TZ3624STANSJN00417 Endeavor® Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handlers
Standard Equipment
Exclusive Incoloy sheath type electric heating elements
Field convertible air supply
Durable framed cleanable air filter